
Параметры: Начало периода: 04.05.2020 0:00:00
Конец периода: 14.04.2022 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 4 218,66 4 375,27 436,04

0731 - Биленко Юрий 4 218,66 4 375,27 436,04
04.05.2020 0:00:00 -487,6
04.05.2020 0:00:00 436,04
19.05.2020 6:24:14 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000077192 от 19.05.2020 6:24:14 230,27 -717,87
19.05.2020 6:24:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010768 от 19.05.2020 6:24:48 230,27 -487,6
18.06.2020 6:27:05 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000079388 от 18.06.2020 6:27:05 287,37 -774,97
18.06.2020 7:46:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013366 от 18.06.2020 7:46:12 287,37 -487,6
04.07.2020 6:49:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000080671 от 04.07.2020 6:49:59 154,99 -642,59
06.07.2020 10:22:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014921 от 06.07.2020 10:22:49 154,99 -487,6
18.08.2020 6:28:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000084440 от 18.08.2020 6:28:42 293,79 -781,39
18.08.2020 6:29:56 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019399 от 18.08.2020 6:29:56 293,79 -487,6
27.09.2020 6:29:49 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000087908 от 27.09.2020 6:29:49 254,2 -741,8
27.09.2020 6:37:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023571 от 27.09.2020 6:37:17 254,2 -487,6
04.10.2020 6:38:35 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000088589 от 04.10.2020 6:38:35 105 -592,6
04.10.2020 6:45:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024384 от 04.10.2020 6:45:39 105 -487,6
06.10.2020 12:10:44 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000088847 от 06.10.2020 12:10:44 87,28 -574,88
21.10.2020 6:34:28 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000090310 от 21.10.2020 6:34:28 169,33 -744,21
21.10.2020 6:34:56 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000026483 от 21.10.2020 6:34:56 169,33 -574,88
04.11.2020 6:48:28 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000091660 от 04.11.2020 6:48:28 194,43 -769,31
04.11.2020 7:16:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000028120 от 04.11.2020 7:16:49 194,43 -574,88
02.12.2020 6:46:50 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000094750 от 02.12.2020 6:46:50 235,29 -810,17
02.12.2020 7:32:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000031774 от 02.12.2020 7:32:11 235,29 -574,88
07.12.2020 6:55:38 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000095305 от 07.12.2020 6:55:38 159,31 -734,19
07.12.2020 6:56:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000032439 от 07.12.2020 6:56:23 159,31 -574,88
19.12.2020 8:13:22 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000096902 от 19.12.2020 8:13:22 141,8 -716,68
20.12.2020 6:35:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000034335 от 20.12.2020 6:35:21 141,8 -574,88
03.02.2021 6:35:43 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002033 от 03.02.2021 6:35:43 156,43 -731,31
03.02.2021 6:37:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002559 от 03.02.2021 6:37:31 156,43 -574,88
09.03.2021 6:39:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005087 от 09.03.2021 6:39:09 159,31 -734,19
09.03.2021 6:41:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006388 от 09.03.2021 6:41:05 159,31 -574,88
13.04.2021 7:45:48 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007847 от 13.04.2021 7:45:48 136,32 -711,2
13.04.2021 7:46:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009806 от 13.04.2021 7:46:11 136,32 -574,88
25.05.2021 6:17:02 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010942 от 25.05.2021 6:17:02 140,26 -715,14
25.05.2021 6:18:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013590 от 25.05.2021 6:18:13 140,26 -574,88
11.07.2021 8:13:40 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000014811 от 11.07.2021 8:13:40 145,55 -720,43
11.07.2021 8:14:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018445 от 11.07.2021 8:14:34 145,55 -574,88
22.08.2021 6:22:29 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000018221 от 22.08.2021 6:22:29 192,31 -767,19
22.08.2021 6:22:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022741 от 22.08.2021 6:22:58 192,31 -574,88
27.09.2021 6:09:55 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000021110 от 27.09.2021 6:09:55 163,8 -738,68
27.09.2021 7:08:45 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000026463 от 27.09.2021 7:08:45 163,8 -574,88
20.11.2021 6:38:53 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000026023 от 20.11.2021 6:38:53 295,6 -870,48
20.11.2021 6:39:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000032646 от 20.11.2021 6:39:18 295,6 -574,88
17.01.2022 6:14:16 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000981 от 17.01.2022 6:14:16 195,4 -770,28
17.01.2022 7:26:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001318 от 17.01.2022 7:26:25 195,4 -574,88
29.03.2022 7:24:01 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003788 от 29.03.2022 7:24:01 147,41 -722,29
29.03.2022 9:21:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005030 от 29.03.2022 9:21:19 147,41 -574,88
05.04.2022 11:17:21 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004092 от 05.04.2022 11:17:21 69,33 -644,21
06.04.2022 7:18:43 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004116 от 06.04.2022 7:18:43 110,07 -754,28
06.04.2022 8:55:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005305 от 06.04.2022 8:55:09 110,07 -644,21
11.04.2022 8:43:41 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004283 от 11.04.2022 8:43:41 150,42 -794,63
11.04.2022 9:45:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005474 от 11.04.2022 9:45:18 150,42 -644,21
14.04.2022 0:00:00 -644,21
14.04.2022 0:00:00 436,04

Итого 4 218,66 4 375,27 436,04


